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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Snatch

Sherman Enterprises
Wide Right

Schaeffer Squad
61/41

Chip Divot

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Wide Right

Schaeffer Squad
61/41

Don't Touch My TDs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Sherman Enterprises
Schaeffer Squad
Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Sherman Enterprises
Tuna

61/41

Don't Touch My TDs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Wide Right

Schaeffer Squad
61/41

Don't Touch My TDs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Sherman Enterprises
Tuna

Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Snatch

Sit and Spin

Sherman Enterprises
Schaeffer Squad
61/41

Pickfour

139.80
143.90
139.90
140.70
138.80
124.30

120.30
170.40
183.90
119.00
138.50
140.10

117.40
115.40
168.90
107.80

81.80
131.30

157.50
114.00
122.90
167.30
115.20
109.70

156.40
126.50
181.00
162.30
180.40
111.90

91.00
162.70
125.20
104.90
144.40
111.20

114.60
132.60
104.90
116.50
157.00

92.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sit and Spin

Blonde Falcon

Tuna

Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

SPG

Sherman Enterprises
Tuna

Blonde Falcon
Pickfour

Chip Divot

SPG

Wide Right
Blonde Falcon
Tuna

61/41

Chip Divot
SPG

Blonde Falcon
Wide Right
Schaeffer Squad
Chip Divot

SPG

Pickfour

Tuna

Sherman Enterprises
Blonde Falcon
Pickfour

Chip Divot

SPG

Schaeffer Squad
61/41

Wide Right
Blonde Falcon
Chip Divot

SPG

Blonde Falcon

Wide Right

Tuna

Don't Touch My TDs
SPG

Chip Divot
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126.70
200.70

65.70
151.00
156.30
162.80

135.40
123.30
147.80
120.40
105.40
128.60

137.70
113.10
135.60
129.90
162.20
100.70

126.10
121.00
151.60
119.20

99.10
142.80

158.30
183.60
146.20
143.20
174.80
145.70

153.20
159.70
159.90
210.80
130.70
134.60

162.40
147.10
130.30

87.60
128.50
160.40
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Snatch 77.00 Vs Wide Right 114.70
Sit and Spin 118.80 Vs Sherman Enterprises 144.20
Tuna 98.00 VS Don't Touch My TDs 88.50
Blonde Falcon 122.00 Vs Chip Divot 130.30
Schaeffer Squad 105.70 VS SPG 91.30
61/41 102.00 Vs Pickfour 107.80

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Snatch 92.50 Vs Don't Touch My TDs 141.00
Sit and Spin 80.70 Vs Blonde Falcon 121.60
Sherman Enterprises 78.30 VS 61/41 152.00
Wide Right 86.60 Vs Pickfour 82.30
Tuna 145.50 S SPG 90.90
Schaeffer Squad 122.60 Vs Chip Divot 106.40

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Snatch 141.90 Vs Chip Divot 123.40
Sit and Spin 88.30 Vs Tuna 62.70
Sherman Enterprises 112.80 VS Pickfour 82.60
Wide Right 129.80 Vs Schaeffer Squad 135.60
Blonde Falcon 123.60 VS SPG 98.00
61/41 101.90 Vs Don't Touch My TDs 91.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Snatch 99.70 Vs Sherman Enterprises 160.10
Sit and Spin 147.20 Vs Don't Touch My TDs 95.40
Wide Right 74.60 VS Tuna 177.90
Blonde Falcon 159.90 Vs 61/41 145.80
Schaeffer Squad 148.00 VS SPG 127.30
Pickfour 116.70 Vs Chip Divot 116.70

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Snatch 111.20 VS Tuna 150.50
Sit and Spin 83.20 Vs SPG 120.50
Sherman Enterprises 169.20 VS Don't Touch My TDs 106.90
Wide Right 106.20 S 61/41 149.60
Blonde Falcon 114.70 VS Pickfour 89.70
Schaeffer Squad 129.60 Vs Chip Divot 122.40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Snatch 130.20 Vs SPG 110.10
Sit and Spin 103.20 Vs Pickfour 129.50
Sherman Enterprises 92.00 Vs Blonde Falcon 96.20
Wide Right 88.60 Vs Chip Divot 140.90
Tuna 97.70 VS Schaeffer Squad 143.90
61/41 134.40 Vs Don't Touch My TDs 118.50

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Snatch 49.10 Vs Sit and Spin 158.10
Sherman Enterprises 165.30 Vs Wide Right 110.50
Tuna 145.70 VS Blonde Falcon 123.70
Schaeffer Squad 142.50 Vs 61/41 158.90
Don't Touch My TDs 146.90 VS Pickfour 161.20
Chip Divot 148.90 S SPG 67.20
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

61/41

Blonde Falcon

Chip Divot

Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

Schaeffer Squad
Sherman Enterprises
Sit and Spin

Snatch

SPG

Tuna

Wide Right

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

61/41

Blonde Falcon

Chip Divot

Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

Schaeffer Squad
Sherman Enterprises
Sit and Spin

Snatch

SPG

Tuna

Wide Right

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
61/41

Tuna

Blonde Falcon

Chip Divot

Don't Touch My TDs
Pickfour

Sherman Enterprises
Sit and Spin

Snatch

SPG

No Games Scheduled
132.20
99.80
87.10
59.80
67.50
157.10
93.90
93.00
71.10
70.20
135.00
105.10

No Games Scheduled
182.80
120.00

87.30
104.90
94.20
124.60
108.40
146.30
74.60
35.40
124.10
185.90

104.30 VS Wide Right
93.20 Vs Schaeffer Squad
102.30
112.80
123.40
132.60
152.10
130.90
68.00
70.80
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144.30
141.90
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