

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Snatch	139.80	VS	Sit and Spin	126.70
Sherman Enterprises	143.90	VS	Blonde Falcon	200.70
Wide Right	139.90	VS	Tuna	65.70
Schaeffer Squad	140.70	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	151.00
61/41	138.80	VS	Pickfour	156.30
Chip Divot	124.30	VS	SPG	162.80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Snatch	120.30	VS	Sherman Enterprises	135.40
Sit and Spin	170.40	VS	Tuna	123.30
Wide Right	183.90	VS	Blonde Falcon	147.80
Schaeffer Squad	119.00	VS	Pickfour	120.40
61/41	138.50	VS	Chip Divot	105.40
Don't Touch My TDs	140.10	VS	SPG	128.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Snatch	117.40	VS	Wide Right	137.70
Sit and Spin	115.40	VS	Blonde Falcon	113.10
Sherman Enterprises	168.90	VS	Tuna	135.60
Schaeffer Squad	107.80	VS	61/41	129.90
Don't Touch My TDs	81.80	VS	Chip Divot	162.20
Pickfour	131.30	VS	SPG	100.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Snatch	157.50	VS	Blonde Falcon	126.10
Sit and Spin	114.00	VS	Wide Right	121.00
Sherman Enterprises	122.90	VS	Schaeffer Squad	151.60
Tuna	167.30	VS	Chip Divot	119.20
61/41	115.20	VS	SPG	99.10
Don't Touch My TDs	109.70	VS	Pickfour	142.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Snatch	156.40	VS	Tuna	158.30
Sit and Spin	126.50	VS	Sherman Enterprises	183.60
Wide Right	181.00	VS	Blonde Falcon	146.20
Schaeffer Squad	162.30	VS	Pickfour	143.20
61/41	180.40	VS	Chip Divot	174.80
Don't Touch My TDs	111.90	VS	SPG	145.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Snatch	91.00	VS	Schaeffer Squad	153.20
Sit and Spin	162.70	VS	61/41	159.70
Sherman Enterprises	125.20	VS	Wide Right	159.90
Tuna	104.90	VS	Blonde Falcon	210.80
Don't Touch My TDs	144.40	VS	Chip Divot	130.70
Pickfour	111.20	VS	SPG	134.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	444.00		Dianda Falsara	100.10
Snatch	114.60	VS	Blonde Falcon	162.40
Sit and Spin	132.60	VS	Wide Right	147.10
Sherman Enterprises	104.90 116.50	VS	Tuna Don't Touch My TDs	130.30
Schaeffer Squad 61/41	116.50 157.00	VS	Don't Touch My TDs SPG	87.60 128.50
61/41 Pickfour	157.00	VS		128.50 160.40
FICKIUUI	92.40	VS	Chip Divot	160.40



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Snatch	77.00	VS	Wide Right	114.70
Sit and Spin	118.80	VS	Sherman Enterprises	144.20
Tuna	98.00	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	88.50
Blonde Falcon	122.00	VS	Chip Divot	130.30
Schaeffer Squad	105.70	VS	SPG	91.30
61/41	102.00	VS	Pickfour	107.80
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Snatch	92.50	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	141.00
Sit and Spin	80.70	VS	Blonde Falcon	121.60
Sherman Enterprises	78.30	VS	61/41	152.00
Wide Right	86.60	VS	Pickfour	82.30
Tuna	145.50	VS	SPG	90.90
Schaeffer Squad	122.60	VS	Chip Divot	106.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Snatch	141.90	VS	Chip Divot	123.40
Sit and Spin	88.30	VS	Tuna	62.70
Sherman Enterprises	112.80	VS	Pickfour	82.60
Wide Right	129.80	VS	Schaeffer Squad	135.60
Blonde Falcon	123.60	VS	SPG	98.00
61/41	101.90	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	91.50
			,	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Snatch	99.70	VS	Sherman Enterprises	160.10
Sit and Spin	147.20	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	95.40
Wide Right	74.60	VS	Tuna	177.90
Blonde Falcon	159.90	VS	61/41	145.80
Schaeffer Squad	148.00	VS	SPG	127.30
Pickfour	116.70	VS	Chip Divot	116.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Snatch	111.20	VS	Tuna	150.50
Sit and Spin	83.20	VS	SPG	120.50
Sherman Enterprises	169.20	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	106.90
Wide Right	106.20	VS	61/41	149.60
Blonde Falcon	114.70	VS	Pickfour	89.70
Schaeffer Squad	129.60	VS	Chip Divot	122.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Snatch	130.20	vs	SPG	110.10
Sit and Spin	103.20	VS VS	Pickfour	129.50
Sherman Enterprises	92.00	VS VS	Blonde Falcon	96.20
Wide Right	88.60	VS VS	Chip Divot	140.90
Tuna	97.70	VS	Schaeffer Squad	143.90
61/41	134.40	VS	Don't Touch My TDs	118.50
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Snatch	49.10	VS	Sit and Spin	158.10
Sherman Enterprises	165.30	VS	Wide Right	110.50
Tuna	145.70	VS	Blonde Falcon	123.70
Schaeffer Squad	142.50	VS	61/41	158.90
Don't Touch My TDs	146.90	VS	Pickfour	161.20
Chip Divot	148.90	VS	SPG	67.20



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

	No Games Scheduled
61/41	132.20
Blonde Falcon	99.80
Chip Divot	87.10
Don't Touch My TDs	59.80
Pickfour	67.50
Schaeffer Squad	157.10
Sherman Enterprises	93.90
Sit and Spin	93.00
Snatch	71.10
SPG	70.20
Tuna	135.00
Wide Right	105.10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

,	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
		No Ga	ames Sched	luled
61/4 ⁻	1	182.80		
Blone	de Falcon	120.00		
Chip	Divot	87.30		
Don't	t Touch My TDs	104.90		
Pickf	our	94.20		
Scha	effer Squad	124.60		
Sher	man Enterprises	108.40		
Sit a	nd Spin	146.30		
Snat	ch	74.60		
SPG		35.40		
Tuna	l	124.10		
Wide	Right	185.90		
Play	off Week 3 - NFL Week 17			
61/4 ⁻	1	104.30	VS	V
Tuna	l	93.20	VS	S
Blone	de Falcon	102.30		
Chip	Divot	112.80		
Don't	t Touch My TDs	123.40		
Pickf	our	132.60		
Sher	man Enterprises	152.10		
Sit a	nd Spin	130.90		
Snat	ch	68.00		
SPG		70.80		

Wide Right	144.30
Schaeffer Squad	141.90